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                    Remote Learning Medical Assistant  
                   Class Meet- In-person every Saturday  
 Month Course Start dated End dated Class 

time 
Orientation Date 

January REMOTE 
LEARNING 

01/21/2025 03/29/2025 In-
person 
Saturday 
9:00am- 
5:00pm 

01/18/2025 
10:00am  

                              Three weeks Externship 03/31-04/14/2025 
April REMOTE 

LEARNING 
Medical 
Assistant 

4/07/2025 06/14/2025 In-
person 
Saturday 
9:00am- 
5:00pm 

4/05/2025 
10:00am  

                           Three weeks Externship 06/16-07/04/2025 

  

 

                                           NO CLASSES IN JULY 
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August REMOTE 
LEARNING 
Medical 
Assistant 

08/04/2025 10/10/2025 In-
person 
Saturday 
9:00am- 
5:00pm 

08/02/2025 
10:00am  

                             Three weeks Externship 10/13-10/31/2025 

 


